The clear
                      DCB choice
Featuring EnduraCoat
technology
Stellarex
Drug coated 0.035” and
0.014” OTW angioplasty
balloon family

0.035" (0.89mm) OTW drug-coated angioplasty balloon
Product catalogue
number
Sheath size
(Fr)
Balloon
diameter (mm)
Balloon length
(mm)
Shaft length
(cm)
Nominal
pressure (atm)
Rated burst
pressure (atm)
A35SX040040080 6 4 40 80 10 20
A35SX040060080 6 4 60 80 10 20
A35SX040080080 6 4 80 80 10 20
A35SX040100080 6 4 100 80 10 20
A35SX040120080 6 4 120 80 10 20
A35SX040150080 6 4 150 80 10 20
A35SX040200080 6 4 200 80 10 20
A35SX050040080 6 5 40 80 10 18
A35SX050060080 6 5 60 80 10 18
A35SX050080080 6 5 80 80 10 18
A35SX050100080 6 5 100 80 10 18
A35SX050120080 6 5 120 80 10 16
A35SX050150080 6 5 150 80 10 16
A35SX050200080 6 5 200 80 10 16
A35SX060040080 6 6 40 80 8 14
A35SX060060080 6 6 60 80 8 14
A35SX060080080 6 6 80 80 8 14
A35SX060100080 6 6 100 80 8 14
A35SX060120080 6 6 120 80 8 12
A35SX060150080 6 6 150 80 8 12
A35SX060200080 6 6 200 80 8 11
A35SX040040135 6 4 40 135 10 20
A35SX040060135 6 4 60 135 10 20
A35SX040080135 6 4 80 135 10 20
A35SX040100135 6 4 100 135 10 20
A35SX040120135 6 4 120 135 10 20
A35SX040150135 6 4 150 135 10 20
A35SX040200135 6 4 200 135 10 20
A35SX050040135 6 5 40 135 10 18
A35SX050060135 6 5 60 135 10 18
A35SX050080135 6 5 80 135 10 18
A35SX050100135 6 5 100 135 10 18
A35SX050120135 6 5 120 135 10 16
A35SX050150135 6 5 150 135 10 16
A35SX050200135 6 5 200 135 10 16
A35SX060040135 6 6 40 135 8 14
A35SX060060135 6 6 60 135 8 14
A35SX060080135 6 6 80 135 8 14
A35SX060100135 6 6 100 135 8 14
A35SX060120135 6 6 120 135 8 12
A35SX060150135 6 6 150 135 8 12
A35SX060200135 6 6 200 135 8 11
Product catalogue
number
Sheath size
(Fr)
Balloon
diameter (mm)
Balloon length
(mm)
Shaft length
(cm)
Nominal
pressure (atm)
Rated burst
pressure (atm)
AA14SX025040090 4 2.5 40 90 8 14
AA14SX025080090 4 2.5 80 90 8 14
AA14SX025150090 4 2.5 150 90 8 14
AA14SX030040090 4 3 40 90 8 14
AA14SX030080090 4 3 80 90 8 14
AA14SX030150090 4 3 150 90 8 14
AA14SX020040150 4 2 40 150 8 14
AA14SX020080150 4 2 80 150 8 14
AA14SX020150150 4 2 150 150 8 14
AA14SX025040150 4 2.5 40 150 8 14
AA14SX025080150 4 2.5 80 150 8 14
AA14SX025150150 4 2.5 150 150 8 14
AA14SX030040150 4 3 40 150 8 14
AA14SX030080150 4 3 80 150 8 14
AA14SX030150150 4 3 150 150 8 14
AA14SX035040150 4 3.5 40 150 8 14
AA14SX035080150 4 3.5 80 150 8 14
AA14SX035150150 4 3.5 150 150 8 14
AA14SX040040150 4 4 40 150 8 14
AA14SX040080150 4 4 80 150 8 14
AA14SX040150150 4 4 150 150 8 14
Stellarex for below-the-knee (BTK) treatment
0.014" (0.3589mm) OTW drug-coated angioplasty balloon
• 0.014” DCB built on a clinically proven SFA enduracoat coating technology.
• Low tip profile (0.46 mm) designed to support trackability and lesion crossing in distal vessel beds.